CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES 4 Poles
SPECIFICATION 50Hz
Rev. H
PUMP
Liquid
Handled
Type of liquid  Clean water
Working

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES 4 Poles
TYPE KEY AND CURVE SPECIFICATIONS 50Hz
Rev. H
TYPE KEY
- /
REDUCED IMPELLER
HP 0.33
HP 0.5
HP 0.75
POWER CODE [kW] HP 1.0
HP 1.5
HP 2
HP 3
HP 4
DISCHARGE SIZE
End suction Close
End suction Own Bearings
3D4 SERIES (4 poles)
3D4 S H
0.37
65 200 2.2 R
0.25
IMPELLER CODE
HS
65
160
32
40
50
2.2
3
1.5
P
S
E
HW
0.75
1.1
MODEL TYPE
End suction Close Coupled
0.55
125
200
H
HSW
OPTIONS MECHANICAL SEAL
WWW.EDUPUMP.IR INSTAGRAM:WWW.EDUPUMP.IR
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES 4 Poles
CONSTRUCTION  50Hz
Rev. H
3D4 SECTIONAL VIEW DRAWING
WWW.EDUPUMP.IR INSTAGRAM:WWW.EDUPUMP.IR
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 3D SERIES 4 Poles
CONSTRUCTION  50Hz
Rev. H
3D4 SECTIONAL VIEW TABLE
001 Cast iron EN-GJL-250-EN 1561 1
003 [1] 1
004 EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 1
006 EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 1
007 [2] 1
011 [3] [3] 1
012 - 1
013 Aluminium 1
014 Fan PA 1
015 Fe P04 Galvanized 1
016 - 1
017 Aluminium (three phase version) 1
018 NBR 40x21.5x2 EBARA DRAWING 1
019 - See table p. 307 1